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BEACON H ILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
No School 
Christmas 

Break 

  
 

 
 

 1 
 

2 

3 
 

4 
 
 

Students return:  
Online Learning 

5 
School Council  

Meeting 
7 pm 

6 
 
 

7 
 

8  
 
 

9 

10 11 
 

Students return  
To School 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 
 

15 
Panago Pizza 

Hot Lunch 
 
 

16 
 

17 18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
Booster Juice 

Hot Lunch 

23 

24/31 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

No School 

30 

29 Brookstone Drive 

Sylvan Lake, AB 

T4S OM1 

www.beaconhillschool.ca 

M/W Kinder 

M/W Kinder 

T/Th Kinder 

Bottle Drive 


